Winbond Electronics Corporation
IC FLASH 8MBIT 80MHZ 8SOIC
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
W25Q80BLSNIG.pdf
W25Q80BLSNIG Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy W25Q80BLSNIG,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 2.3 V ~ 3.6 V
Supplier Device Package: 8-SOIC
Speed: 80MHz
Series: SpiFlash®
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Memory Type: Non-Volatile
Memory Size: 8Mb (1M x 8)
Memory Format: FLASH
Interface: SPI Serial
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
W25Q80BLSNIG Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
W25Q80BLSNIG TR
IC FLASH 8MBIT 80MHZ 8SOIC
Winbond Electronics
RFQ
W25Q80BLSVIG
IC FLASH 8MBIT 80MHZ 8VSOP
Winbond Electronics
RFQ
W25Q80BLNIG
WINBOND
RFQ
W25Q80BLPT26
WINBOND
RFQ
W25Q64JVZPIQ
WINBOND
RFQ
W25Q80BLSSIG TR
IC FLASH 8MBIT 80MHZ 8SOIC
Winbond Electronics
RFQ
W25Q64JVZPIQ TR
IC FLASH 64MBIT 104MHZ 8WSON
Winbond Electronics
RFQ
W25Q80BLSVIG TR
IC FLASH 8MBIT 80MHZ 8VSOP
Winbond Electronics
RFQ
W25Q80
in stock
WINBOND
RFQ
W25Q80BLSSIG
IC FLASH 8MBIT 80MHZ 8SOIC
Winbond Electronics
RFQ
ERJ-6ENF36R5V
RES SMD 36.5 OHM 1% 1/8W 0805
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
RT0603DRD07124KL
RES SMD 124K OHM 0.5% 1/10W 0603
Yageo
RFQ
MCR50JZHJ114
RES SMD 110K OHM 5% 1/2W 2010
Rohm Semiconductor
RFQ
MCR10ERTJ432
RES SMD 4.3K OHM 5% 1/8W 0805
Rohm Semiconductor
RFQ
CRCW251238R3FKEG
RES SMD 38.3 OHM 1% 1W 2512
Vishay Dale
RFQ
AC0201JR-0712KL
RES SMD 12K OHM 5% 1/20W 0201
Yageo
RFQ
CRGV0805J470K
RES SMD 470K OHM 5% 1/8W 0805
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
CRM1206-JW-270ELF
RES SMD 27 OHM 5% 1/2W 1206
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
RNCF0402DTE562R
RES SMD 562 OHM 0.5% 1/16W 0402
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
CRCW20103M48FKEF
RES SMD 3.48M OHM 1% 3/4W 2010
Vishay Dale
RFQ